

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

FA No. 165 of 2022

Shambhu Nath Singh **Versus** Vimal Kohli (died) Through Legal Representative Ku. Kriti Kohli

20/12/2022	Shri Ritesh Verma, Advocate for the appellant. Shri Neeraj Pradhan, Panel Lawyer for the State/respondent. Call for the record. SD/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge SD/- (N.K.Chandravanshi) Judge
Amardeep	