



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

FA No. 165 of 2022

SHAMBHU NATH SINGH **versus** Deleted (VIMAL KOHLI) (DIED)
Through legal representative

Order Sheet

10.04.2026	Mr. Somkant Verma, learned counsel for the appellant/s. Mr. Ratnesh Kumar Agrawal, learned counsel for the respondent/s. List this case in the week commencing 27th April, 2026 at the request of learned counsel for the parties. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
H.Ansari	